Time
2:13
4:12
3:29
3:43
3:27
3:18
4:06
3:52
3:12
4:07
3:58
3:00
3:28
6:11
2:52
3:46
2:50
4:07
4:40
3:18
1:54
6:51
3:17
3:12
6:50

Writer(s)
Sherman Edwards
Irving Berlin
[m] A L Weber[l]Black & Hart
Billy Goldenberg/A & M Bergman
(m)Alan Menken (I)Time Rice
(m)John Kander (lI)Fred Ebb
William Finn
Jule Styne/Bob Merrill
Jerry Herman
Jason Robert Brown
Jerry Herman
(m)Gene dePaul (I)Johnny Mercer
Ashman & Menken
(m)Andrew Lloyd Weber (I)Glenn
Jérry Herman
Rose/Furber/Gay
(m) Frederick Lowe (I) Alan Jay
Jerome Kern/P.G.Woodhouse*
Nacio Brown/Arthur Freed
R Rodgers & O Hammerstein, |l
Richard Rodgers/Oscar
Jason Robert Brown
R Rodgers/O Hammerstein
W&M - Richard Rodgers*
(m)L Bernstein (I)S Sondheim

Title
Yours, Yours, Yours
| Got Lost In His Arms
Love Changes Everything
Fifty Percent (50%)
End Duet / Transformation
It Couldn't Please Me More
What Would | Do?
The Music That Makes Me Dance
It Only Takes a Moment
| Love Betsy
Song on the Sand (La Da Da Da)
Namely You
Suddenly, Seymour
Love Never Dies
| Promise You A Happy Ending
Me And My Girl
On The Street Where You Live
Bill
You Were Meant For Me
A Wonderful Guy
This Is How It Feels
One Second and a Million Miles
We Kiss In a Shadow
Something Good
Somewhere

Artist
William Daniels & Virgina Vestoff
Bernadette Peters
Michael Ball
Dorothy Loudon
Terrance Mann & Susan Egan
Lotte Lenya and Jack Gilford
Christian Borle, Andrew Rannells
Barbra Streisand
Kate Baldwin, Gavin Creel, Ensemble
Rob McClure & Ensemble
Gene Barry
Edith Adams;Peter Palmer

Sierra Boggess

Robert Preston

Robert Lindsay & Maryann Plunkett
Jerry Lanning

Lonette McKee

Michael Gruber

Kelli O'Hara & the Nurses

Kelli O'Hara & Paulo Szot

Steven Pasquale & Kelli O’Hara
Conrad Ricamora & Ashley Park
Michael Siberry and Rebecca Luker
Matt Cavenaugh;Josefina Scaglione

Disc
1776 - Original Broadway Cast
Annie Get Your Gun - New Broadway Cast

Aspects of Love Broadway Single Purchases Vol 2

Ballroom - Original Broadway Cast

Beauty And The Beast - Original Broadway Cast

Cabaret - Original Broadway Cast

Falsettos - Original 2016 Broadway Cast - DISC

IEunny Girl - Original Broadway Cast
Hello, Dolly! - 2017 Broadway Cast

Honeymoon In Vegas - Original Broadway Cast
La Cage aux Folles - Original Broadway Cast

Li'l Abner Original Broadway Cast (1956)
Lee Wilkof, Ellen Greene, Jennifer LeighiLittle Shop Of Horrors - Original Off-Broadway
Love Never Dies - London World Premier Cast

Mack & Mabel - Original Broadway Cast
Me And My Girl - Original Broadway Cast

My Fair Lady - 20th Anniversary Revival

Show Boat - 1994 Broadway Revival

Label
Sony Broadway

Broadway Angel
iTunes

Sony Broadway
Disney Records
Columbia
Ghostlight
Broadway Angel
Masterworks
Ume

RCA Red Seal
iTunes
Geffen/Decca
Really Useful
MCA Claé_sics
MCA Classics
Sony
Lievnt/Quality

Singin' In the Rain (Studio recording of Broadway |iTunes

§outh Pacific (The New Broadway Cast Recording) [Masterworks

South Pacific (The New Broadway Cast Recording) Masterworks

The Bridges of Madison County (Original
The King and | - 2015 Broadway Cast

The Sound of Music - 1998 New Broadway Cast

West Side Story - The New Broadway Cast

"Broadway In Love" - Garrett Stack - Broadway Bound #283 2/17/18 - 4:00-6:00 PM
Playlist is order by "show title" (Disc) not in order of play

Ghostlight
Decca Bdwy
BMG
Masterworks

Year
1969
1999
1990
1979
1994
1966
2016
1964
2017
2015
1983
1956
1982
2010
1974
1986
1976
1994
1995
2008
2008
2014
2015
1998
2009

Positiol





