Time	Writer(s)	Title	Artist	Disc	Label	Year	Positio
2:13	Sherman Edwards	Yours, Yours	William Daniels & Virgina Vestoff	1776 - Original Broadway Cast	Sony Broadway	1969	
4:12	Irving Berlin	I Got Lost In His Arms	Bernadette Peters	Annie Get Your Gun - New Broadway Cast	Broadway Angel	1999	
3:29	[m] A L Weber[I]Black & Hart	Love Changes Everything	Michael Ball	Aspects of Love Broadway Single Purchases Vol 2	iTunes	1990	
3:43	Billy Goldenberg/A & M Bergman	Fifty Percent (50%)	Dorothy Loudon	Ballroom - Original Broadway Cast	Sony Broadway	1979	
3:27	(m)Alan Menken (I)Time Rice	End Duet / Transformation	Terrance Mann & Susan Egan	Beauty And The Beast - Original Broadway Cast	Disney Records	1994	
3:18	(m)John Kander (I)Fred Ebb	It Couldn't Please Me More	Lotte Lenya and Jack Gilford	Cabaret - Original Broadway Cast	Columbia	1966	
4:06	William Finn	What Would I Do?	Christian Borle, Andrew Rannells	Falsettos - Original 2016 Broadway Cast - DISC	Ghostlight	2016	
3:52	Jule Styne/Bob Merrill	The Music That Makes Me Dance	Barbra Streisand	Funny Girl - Original Broadway Cast	Broadway Angel	1964	
3:12	Jerry Herman	It Only Takes a Moment	Kate Baldwin, Gavin Creel, Ensemble	Hello, Dolly! - 2017 Broadway Cast	Masterworks	2017	
4:07	Jason Robert Brown	I Love Betsy	Rob McClure & Ensemble	Honeymoon In Vegas - Original Broadway Cast	Üme	2015	
3:58	Jerry Herman	Song on the Sand (La Da Da Da)	Gene Barry	La Cage aux Folles - Original Broadway Cast	RCA Red Seal	1983	
3:00	(m)Gene dePaul (I)Johnny Mercer	Namely You	Edith Adams;Peter Palmer	Li'l Abner Original Broadway Cast (1956)	iTunes	1956	
3:28	Ashman & Menken	Suddenly, Seymour		Little Shop Of Horrors - Original Off-Broadway	Geffen/Decca	1982	
6:11	(m)Andrew Lloyd Weber (I)Glenn	Love Never Dies	Sierra Boggess	Love Never Dies - London World Premier Cast	Really Useful	2010	
2:52	Jerry Herman	I Promise You A Happy Ending	Robert Preston	Mack & Mabel - Original Broadway Cast	MCA Classics	1974	
3:46	Rose/Furber/Gay	Me And My Girl	Robert Lindsay & Maryann Plunkett	Me And My Girl - Original Broadway Cast	MCA Classics	1986	
2:50	(m) Frederick Lowe (I) Alan Jay	On The Street Where You Live	Jerry Lanning	My Fair Lady - 20th Anniversary Revival	Sony	1976	<u> </u>
4:07	Jerome Kern/P.G.Woodhouse*	Bill	Lonette McKee	Show Boat - 1994 Broadway Revival	Lievnt/Quality	1994	
4:40	Nacio Brown/Arthur Freed	You Were Meant For Me	Michael Gruber	Singin' In the Rain (Studio recording of Broadway	iTunes	1995	
3:18	R Rodgers & O Hammerstein, II	A Wonderful Guy	Kelli O'Hara & the Nurses	South Pacific (The New Broadway Cast Recording)	Masterworks	2008	
1:54	Richard Rodgers/Oscar	This Is How It Feels	Kelli O'Hara & Paulo Szot	South Pacific (The New Broadway Cast Recording)	Masterworks	2008	
6:51	Jason Robert Brown	One Second and a Million Miles	Steven Pasquale & Kelli O'Hara	The Bridges of Madison County (Original	Ghostlight	2014	
3:17	R Rodgers/O Hammerstein	We Kiss In a Shadow	•	The King and I - 2015 Broadway Cast	Decca Bdwy	2015	
3:12	W&M - Richard Rodgers*	Something Good	Michael Siberry and Rebecca Luker	The Sound of Music - 1998 New Broadway Cast	BMG	1998	
6:50	(m)L Bernstein (I)S Sondheim	Somewhere	Matt Cavenaugh; Josefina Scaglione	West Side Story - The New Broadway Cast	Masterworks	2009	